PRO-LITE

[Dso {in@[z Dan Coun'(ér'{Bp Fryer

Key features

- Countertop single pan fryer
- Adds capacity and flexibility to any kitchen
- Lift out control box at rear of fryer
- Simple to remove for cleaning
+ Supplied with lid as standard
- Protects cooking oil when not in use
- Easy install

- Supplied with 13A plug so ready to use as soon as
unpacked

Specification 0{@1‘2«'(,;

Electrical rating (kW)

Electrical supply voltage

Electrical current split (A)

Qil capacity (litres)

Chip output (kg/hour)

Weight (kg)

Packed weight (kg)

Dimensions (w x d x h - mm)
Packed dimensions (w x d x h = mm)
GTIN number

Installation notes

Accessories

- Additional basket

Similar Models

+ LD56 countertop twin pan fryer
+ LD46 freestanding single pan fryer
« LD48 freestanding twin pan fryer

275
230V~
13
7
8.5
12.5
1S
300 x 630 x 315
350 x 700 x 450
5056466905828

Adequate ventilation must be provided to supply sufficient fresh air for combustion and to allow easy removal of any such products that
may present a risk to health. Please consult current legislation for details that relate to specific locations.

Install unit on a level, fireproof surface in a well-lit, draught free position. A clearance of 1I50mm should be observed between appliance

and any combustible wall.

Falcon Foodservice Equipment, Wallace View, Hillfoots Road, Stirling FK9 SPY Scotland

t: +44 (0) 1786 455 200 e: info@falconfoodservice.com www.falconfoodservice.com LD50/.






