

Key features

- · Countertop single pan fryer
- Adds capacity and flexibility to any kitchen
- Lift out control box at rear of fryer
- Simple to remove for cleaning
- · Supplied with lid as standard
 - Protects cooking oil when not in use
- Easy instal
 - Supplied with 13A plug so ready to use as soon as unpacked

Accessories

Additional basket

Similar Models

- LD56 countertop twin pan fryer
- · LD46 freestanding single pan fryer
- · LD48 freestanding twin pan fryer

Specification details

Electrical rating (kW)	2.75
Electrical supply voltage	230V~
Electrical current split (A)	13
Oil capacity (litres)	7
Chip output (kg/hour)	8.5
Weight (kg)	12.5
Packed weight (kg)	15
Dimensions (w x d x h - mm)	300 x 630 x 315
Packed dimensions (w x d x h - mm)	350 x 700 x 450
GTIN number	5056466905828

Installation notes

Adequate ventilation must be provided to supply sufficient fresh air for combustion and to allow easy removal of any such products that may present a risk to health. Please consult current legislation for details that relate to specific locations.

Install unit on a level, fireproof surface in a well-lit, draught free position. A clearance of 150mm should be observed between appliance and any combustible wall.